
 

 

May 2013 Post-Matinee Discussion Schedule 

All discussions take place in the Angus Bowmer Theatre lobby. 

Approximate start times: 
The Taming of the Shrew: 3:50 p.m.  Two Trains Running: 4:50 p.m.    

My Fair Lady: 4:35 p.m.    A Streetcar Named Desire: 4:35 p.m.   

  

Wednesday, May 1  Two Trains Running  Tyrone Wilson 

Thursday, May 2  The Taming of the Shrew Terri McMahon 

Friday, May 3   My Fair Lady   Miles Fletcher 

Saturday, May 4  Two Trains Running  Jerome Preston Bates 

Sunday, May 5   The Taming of the Shrew Robert Vincent Frank 

 

Tuesday, May 7   The Taming of the Shrew Tasso Feldman    

Wednesday, May 8  My Fair Lady   David Kelly 

Thursday, May 9  The Taming of the Shrew Royer Bockus 

Friday, May 10   Two Trains Running  Kevin Kenerly 

Saturday, May 11  My Fair Lady   Daniel T. Parker 

Sunday, May 12   A Streetcar Named Desire Gina Daniels 

Tuesday, May 14  My Fair Lady   Justin Montalvo    

Wednesday, May 15  Two Trains Running  Terry Bellamy 

Thursday, May 16  A Streetcar Named Desire Jeffrey King 

Friday, May 17   The Taming of the Shrew Wayne T. Carr 

Saturday, May 18  My Fair Lady   Jeremy Peter Johnson 

Sunday, May 19   The Taming of the Shrew Ted Deasy 

Tuesday, May 21  The Taming of the Shrew Christiana Clark    

Wednesday, May 22  My Fair Lady   Anthony Heald 

Thursday, May 23  The Taming of the Shrew Joe Wegner 

Friday, May 24   Two Trains Running  Jerome Preston Bates 

Saturday, May 25  A Streetcar Named Desire Wilma Bonet 

Sunday, May 26   My Fair Lady   Eduardo Placer 

Tuesday, May 28  Two Trains Running  Tyrone Wilson    

Wednesday, May 29  My Fair Lady   Kjerstine Rose Anderson 

Thursday, May 30  The Taming of the Shrew Catherine E. Coulson 

Friday, May 31   Two Trains Running  Bakesta King 


